
PACHET 2 MATERIALE INTRETINERE SI REPARATII

I.D.: 43733909

Data publicarii	23.08.19	Coduri CPV	44111000-1
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

Pretul estimativ: 434,57 RON - 434,57 RON

Descriere: Mistrie :2bucx5,80=11,60 Bidinea :2bucx13,03=26,06 Trafalete 2bucx4,96=9,92 Tava trafoalete :4bucx2,10=8,40 Set trafoalete :4bucx10,00=40,00 Rezerva trafoalete:10x2,10=21,00 Trafoalete:4bucx15,55=62,20 Tava trafoalete 4x5,80=23,20 Rezerva trafoalete:4x10,08=40,32 Dibu cu holzsurub 10x80mm:15bucx0,84=12,60 Prelungitor trafoalete 3m:1x20,92=20,92 Vopsea 3 in 1:1bucx25,13=25,13 Surub M6x50mm:50bucx0,42=21,00 Piulita M6:50bucx0,13=6,50 Saiba M6:50bucx0,13=6,50 Surub M4:30bucx0,17=5,10 Piulita M4:20bucx0,04=0,80 Saiba M4:20bucx0,04=0,80 Lant zincat:1mx2,10=2,10 Brida nylon 3,6x300mm(100buc/set):2setx21,01=42,02 Lacat50mm:2bucx14,20=28,40 Silicon sanitar:2bucx10=20,00 Total valoare fara TVA=434,57
